TOOLS
1 6 4
Power Team continues to expand its line
of high-force industrial tools by offering a
line of hydraulic torque wrenches. These
tools, combined with Power Team’s torque
wrench pumps, are the standard in the
market.

• Compact Frame Size
• Push Button Reversal of Square Drive
• Corrosion Resistant Finish
• 360˚ Reaction Arm
• Push to Click Reaction Arms
• Multi-Axis High Flow Swivel Manifold
• Simple Design
• Consistent Torque Output
• Fully Enclosed Drive Mechanism
• Accurate Torque Output
• Marathon Lifetime Warranty
360° SWIVEL
Torque Hexagon Hexagon
Wrench Drive Size Drive Size
A/F (in.) Part No. A/F (mm) Part No.
TWSD1 0.63 TWD1-063 17mm TWD1-017
0.75 TWD1-075 19mm TWD1-019
0.88 TWD1-088 22mm TWD1-022
1.00 TWD1-100 24mm TWD1-024
- - 27mm TWD1-027
TWSD3 0.63 TWD3-063 17mm TWD3-017
0.75 TWD3-075 19mm TWD3-019
0.88 TWD3-088 22mm TWD3-022
1.00 TWD3-100 24mm TWD3-024
1.13 TWD3-113 27mm TWD3-027
1.25 TWD3-125 30mm TWD3-030
1.38 TWD3-138 32mm TWD3-032
TWSD6 0.88 TWD6-088 22mm TWD6-022
1.00 TWD6-100 24mm TWD6-024
1.13 TWD6-113 27mm TWD6-027
1.25 TWD6-125 30mm TWD6-030
1.38 TWD6-138 32mm TWD6-032
1.50 TWD6-150 36mm TWD6-036
1.63 TWD6-163 41mm TWD6-041
TWSD11 1.13 TWD11-113 27mm TWD11-027
1.25 TWD11-125 30mm TWD11-030
1.38 TWD11-138 32mm TWD11-032
1.50 TWD11-150 36mm TWD11-036
1.63 TWD11-163 41mm TWD11-041
1.75 TWD11-175 46mm TWD11-046
TWSD25 1.50 TWD25-150 36mm TWD25-036
1.63 TWD25-163 41mm TWD25-041
1.75 TWD25-175 46mm TWD25-046
1.88 TWD25-188 50mm TWD25-050
2.00 TWD25-200 55mm TWD25-055
2.25 TWD25-225 60mm TWD25-060
2.50 TWD25-250 65mm TWD25-065
2.75 TWD25-275 70mm TWD25-070
Socket Size 3/4" Drive 1" Drive 1-1/2" Drive 2-1/2" Drive
in. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
7/8 TWSIA088 TWSIB088 - -
1-1/16 TWSIA106 TWSIB106 - -

TWH50 50', 1/4" ID non-conductive
15.2m, 9.5mm ID non-conductive
P OWE R T E A M. C O M 1 6 9
H
Y
D
R
A
U
LIC
TO
O
LS
Tool Link Nut A/F Reducer Reducer Reducer
Part No. in. mm in. mm Part No. in. mm Part No. in. mm Part No.
TWLC2 TWL2-032 1.25 32 ------
TWL2-036 1.44 36 ------
TWL2-041 1.63 41 1.63-1.44 41-36mm TWR2-041036 1.63-1.25 41-32mm TWR2-041032 - -
TWL2-046 1.81 46 1.81-1.63 46-41mm TWR2-046041 1.81-1.44 46-36mm TWR2-046036 1.81-1.25 46-32mm TWR2-046032
TWL2-050 2.00 50 2.00-1.81 50-46mm TWR2-050046 2.00-1.63 50-41mm TWR2-050041 2.00-1.44 50-36mm TWR2-050036
TWL2-055 2.19 55 2.19-2.00 55-50mm TWR2-055050 2.19-1.81 55-46mm TWR2-055046 2.19-1.63 55-41mm TWR2-055041
TWL2-060 2.38 60 2.38-2.19 60-55mm TWR2-060055 2.38-2.00 60-50mm TWR2-060050 2.38-1.81 60-46mm TWR2-060046
TWLC4 TWL4-041 1.63 41 1.63-1.44 41-36mm TWR4-041036 1.63-1.25 41-32mm TWR4-041032 - -
TWL4-046 1.81 46 1.81-1.63 46-41mm TWR4-046041 1.81-1.44 46-36mm TWR4-046036 1.81-1.25 46-32mm TWR4-046032
TWL4-050 2.00 50 2.00-1.81 50-46mm TWR4-050046 2.00-1.63 50-41mm TWR4-050041 2.00-1.44 50-36mm TWR4-050036
TWL4-055 2.19 55 2.19-2.00 55-50mm TWR4-055050 2.19-1.81 55-46mm TWR4-055046 2.19-1.63 55-41mm TWR4-055041
TWL4-060 2.38 60 2.38-2.19 60-55mm TWR4-060055 2.38-2.00 60-50mm TWR4-060050 2.38-1.81 60-46mm TWR4-060046
TWL4-065 2.56 65 2.56-2.38 65-60mm TWR4-065060 2.56-2.19 65-55mm TWR4-065055 2.56-2.00 65-50mm TWR4-065050
TWL4-070 2.75 70 2.75-2.56 70-65mm TWR4-070065 2.75-2.38 70-60mm TWR4-070060 2.75-2.19 70-55mm TWR4-070055
TWL4-075 2.94 75 2.94-2.75 75-70mm TWR4-075070 2.94-2.56 75-65mm TWR4-075065 2.94-2.38 75-60mm TWR4-075060
TWL4-080 3.13 80 3.13-2.94 80-75mm TWR4-080075 3.13-2.75 80-70mm TWR4-080070 3.13-2.56 80-65mm TWR4-080065
TWLC8 TWL8-060 2.38 60 2.38-2.19 60-55mm TWR8-060055 2.38-2.00 60-50mm TWR8-060050 2.38-1.81 60-46mm TWR8-060046
TWL8-065 2.56 65 2.56-2.38 65-60mm TWR8-065060 2.56-2.19 65-55mm TWR8-065055 2.56-2.00 65-50mm TWR8-065050
TWL8-070 2.75 70 2.75-2.56 70-65mm TWR8-070065 2.75-2.38 70-60mm TWR8-070060 2.75-2.19 70-55mm TWR8-070055
TWL8-075 2.94 75 2.94-2.75 75-70mm TWR8-075070 2.94-2.56 75-65mm TWR8-075065 2.94-2.38 75-60mm TWR8-075060
TWL8-080 3.13 80 3.13-2.94 80-75mm TWR8-080075 3.13-2.75 80-70mm TWR8-080070 3.13-2.56 80-65mm TWR8-080065
TWL8-085 3.38 85 3.38-3.13 85-80mm TWR8-085080 3.38-2.94 85-65mm TWR8-085065 3.38-2.75 85-70mm TWR8-085070
TWL8-090 3.50 90 3.50-3.38 90-85mm TWR8-090085 3.50-3.13 90-80mm TWR8-090080 3.50-2.94 90-75mm TWR8-090075
TWL8-095 3.75 95 3.75-3.50 95-90mm TWR8-095090 3.75-3.38 95-85mm TWR8-095085 3.75-3.13 95-80mm TWR8-095080
TWL8-100 3.88 100 3.88-3.75 100-95mm TWR8-100095 3.88-3.50 100-90mm TWR8-100090 3.88-3.38 100-85mm TWR8-100085
TWLC15 TWL15-070 2.75 70 2.75-2.56 70-65mm TWR15-070065 2.75-2.38 70-60mm TWR15-070060 2.75-2.19 70-55mm TWR15-070055
TWL15-075 2.94 75 2.94-2.75 75-70mm TWR15-075070 2.94-2.56 75-65mm TWR15-075065 2.94-2.38 75-60mm TWR15-075060
TWL15-080 3.13 80 3.13-2.94 80-75mm TWR15-080075 3.13-2.75 80-70mm TWR15-080070 3.13-2.56 80-65mm TWR15-080065
TWL15-085 3.38 85 3.38-3.13 85-80mm TWR15-085080 3.38-2.94 85-65mm TWR15-085065 3.38-2.75 85-70mm TWR15-085070
TWL15-090 3.50 90 3.50-3.38 90-85mm TWR15-090085 3.50-3.13 90-80mm TWR15-090080 3.50-2.94 90-75mm TWR15-090075
TWL15-095 3.75 95 3.75-3.50 95-90mm TWR15-095090 3.75-3.38 95-85mm TWR15-095085 3.75-3.13 95-80mm TWR15-095080
TWL15-100 3.88 100 3.88-3.75 100-95mm TWR15-100095 3.88-3.50 100-90mm TWR15-100090 3.88-3.38 100-85mm TWR15-100085
TWL15-105 - 105 - 105-100mm TWR15-105100 - 105-95mm TWR15-105095 - 105-90mm TWR15-105090
TWL15-425 4.25 - 4.25-3.88 - TWR15-425388 4.25-3.75 - TWR15-425375 4.25-3.50 - TWR15-425350
TWL15-110 - 110 - 110-105mm TWR15-110105 - 110-100mm TWR15-110010 - 110-95mm TWR15-110095
TWL15-115 - 115 - 115-110mm TWR15-115110 - 115-105mm TWR15-115105 - 115-100mm TWR15-115100
TWL15-463 4.63 - 4.63-4.25 - TWR15-463425 4.63-3.88 - TWR15-463388 4.63-3.75 - TWR15-463375
TWLC30 TWL30-080 3.13 80 3.13-2.94 80-75mm TWR30-080075 3.13-2.75 80-70mm TWR30-080070 3.13-2.56 80-65mm TWR30-080065
TWL30-085 3.38 85 3.38-3.13 85-80mm TWR30-085080 3.38-2.94 85-65mm TWR30-085065 3.38-2.75 85-70mm TWR30-085070
TWL30-090 3.50 90 3.50-3.38 90-85mm TWR30-090085 3.50-3.13 90-80mm TWR30-090080 3.50-2.94 90-75mm TWR30-090075
TWL30-095 3.75 95 3.75-3.50 95-90mm TWR30-095090 3.75-3.38 95-85mm TWR30-095085 3.75-3.13 95-80mm TWR30-095080
TWL30-100 3.88 100 3.88-3.75 100-95mm TWR30-100095 3.88-3.50 100-90mm TWR30-100090 3.88-3.38 100-85mm TWR30-100085
TWL30-105 - 105 - 105-100mm TWR30-105100 - 105-95mm TWR30-105095 - 105-90mm TWR30-105090
TWL30-425 4.25 - 4.25-3.88 - TWR30-425388 4.25-3.75 - TWR30-425375 4.25-3.50 - TWR30-425350
TWL30-110 - 110 - 110-105mm TWR30-110105 - 110-100mm TWR30-110010 - 110-95mm TWR30-110095
TWL30-115 - 115 - 115-110mm TWR30-115110 - 115-105mm TWR30-1150105 - 115-100mm TWR30-115100
TWL30-463 4.63 - 4.63-4.25 - TWR30-463425 4.63-3.88 - TWR30-463388 4.63-3.75 - TWR30-463375
TWL30-120 - 120 - 120-115mm TWR30-120115 - 120-110mm TWR30-120110 - 120-105mm TWR30-120105
TWL30-500 5.00 - 5.00-4.63 - TWR30-500463 5.00-4.25 - TWR30-500425 5.00-3.88 - TWR30-500388
TWL30-130 - 130 - 130-120mm TWR30-130120 - 130-115mm TWR30-130115 - 130-110mm TWR30-130110
TWL30-135 5.38 135 5.38-5.00 135-125mm TWR30-135125 5.38-4.63 135-120mm TWR30-135120 5.38-4.25 135-115mm TWR30-135115
TWL30-145 5.75 145
TWL30-150 - 150
TWL30-155 6.13 155
A V A I L A B L E U P O N R E Q U E S T
H
Y
D